Contractors New Construction Report
Tangipahoa Parish

Start Date: 10/19/2020
End Date: 10/26/2020

10/26/2020

Contractor:  CPhone: SQF: 900.00 Residential New Construction
Owner: Jason Rowdon Value: 25000.00 Accessory (Effective December
Site: 62502 Dummyline Road, Amite, LA 70422 Assessment #: 6357458 13th)

Subdivision: Permit Number: 20-21472
Lot: Permit Date: 10/22/2020
Contractor:  CPhone: 2254051375 SQF: 0.00 Residential New Construction
Owner: Barbara & Lawrence Willis Value: 0.00 Flood Zone (Effective

Site: 45407 Pine Brook Drive, Hammond, LA 70403 Assessment #: 3919102 December 13th)

Subdivision: PINE BROOKE DRIVE Permit Number: 20-21388
Lot: Permit Date: 10/19/2020
Contractor: BB CONSTRUCTION, LLC CPhone: SQF: 3000.00 Commercial New Construction
9859690274 Value: 60000.00 Non Flood Zone (Effective
Owner: Assessment #: 2327201 December 13th)

Site: 27066 Highway 22, Ponchatoula, LA 70454 Permit Number: 20-21383
Subdivision: Permit Date: 10/19/2020

Lot:

Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041 SQF: 2713.00 Residential New Construction
Owner: DSLD Homes Value: 162780.00 Non Flood Zone (Effective
Site: 44260 Kendalwood Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403 Assessment #: plat December 13th)

Subdivision: Coburn Lakes Permit Number: 20-21402
Lot: 206 Permit Date: 10/20/2020
Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041 SQF: 3087.00 Residential New Construction
Owner: DSLD Homes Value: 185220.00 Non Flood Zone (Effective
Site: 19495 Ketchwood Dr, HAMMOND, LA 70403 Assessment #: plat December 13th)

Subdivision: Coburn Lakes Permit Number: 20-21406
Lot: 220 Permit Date: 10/20/2020
Contractor: DSLD Homes CPhone: 2253696041 SQF: 2543.00 Residential New Construction
Owner: DSLD Homes Value: 152580.00 Non Flood Zone (Effective
Site: 42396 Hamilton Ln, Ponchatoula, LA 70454 Assessment #: 2310406 December 13th)

Subdivision: THE ESTATES @ SILVER HILL Permit Number: 20-21414
Lot: 54 Permit Date: 10/20/2020

Contractor: G R CONSTRUCTION & RENOVATION, L.L.C. SQF: 5532.00

Residential New Construction

CPhone: 2252946446 Value: 350000.00 Non Flood Zone (Effective
Owner: Assessment #: 6252990 December 13th)
Site: 13195 Rue Merlot, Ponchatoula, LA 70454 Permit Number: 20-21362
Subdivision: Permit Date: 10/19/2020
Lot: 534
Contractor: PERILLOUX CONSTRUCTION, LLC SQF: 1580.00 Residential New Construction
CPhone: 9859690861 Value: 0.00 Non Flood Zone (Effective
Owner: Richard & Blanch Sticker Assessment #: 6009379 December 13th)
Site: 27325 Sticker Lane, Ponchatoula, LA 70454 Permit Number: 20-21428
Subdivision: Permit Date: 10/21/2020

Lot:




